YOUR ROOFTOP SUPPORT SOLUTION
C-Ports provide innovative, economical support systems for Gas and Refrigeration Pipes,
Electrical Conduit, Ducting, Roof Walkways, Air Conditioning, HVAC and Solar Racking.
Phone: 1.204.786.3334
Toll Free: 1.866.444.0009
DAMPENS
VIBRATIONS

for support of gas and refrigeration piping
systems, cable tray, electrical conduit,
multiple lines, HVAC equipment and many
other applications.
CGW Series Max. Load: 1400 LBS per 12” length.
Available in corrosion-resistant stainless
steel or aluminum.
CGW GASKET SERIES
CESW SERIES
SKU HEIGHT CROSSBAR
WIDTH
BASE
WIDTH
BASE
LENGTH WEIGHT
CESW12-2424 24” (610mm) 24” (610mm) 12” (305mm) 12” (305mm) 35.3 LBS
CESW12-3624 36” (914mm) 24” (610mm) 12” (305mm) 12” (305mm) 38.9 LBS
CESW12-4824 48” (1219mm) 24” (610mm) 12” (305mm) 12” (305mm) 45.6 LBS
CESW24-2424 24” (610mm) 24” (610mm) 12” (305mm) 12” (305mm) 56.6 LBS
CESW24-3624 36” (914mm) 24” (610mm) 12” (305mm) 12” (305mm) 59.9 LBS
CESW24-4824 48” (1219mm) 24” (610mm) 12” (305mm) 12” (305mm) 63.4 LBS
The CESW Series can support gas and
refrigeration piping systems, cable tray,
electrical conduit, multiple lines, HVAC
equipment and many other applications. It is
designed for rooftop applications requiring
a heavier load bearing, and is suitable for
most types of roofing material or other flat
surfaces. The wide bases provide this series
with added stability. The CESW Series is
suitable for use with one or two pipe hangers
(not included).
CESW Series Max. Concentrated Load: 700 LBS.
CES SERIES
CESHW SERIES
SKU HEIGHT WIDTH LENGTH WEIGHT
CES10-1012 10.7” (272mm) 12” (305mm) 9.5” (241mm) 16.3 LBS
CES10-1024 10.7” (272mm) 24” (610mm) 9.5” (241mm) 18.2 LBS
SKU HEIGHT WIDTH LENGTH WEIGHT
CESHW12-1624 16” (406mm) 24” (610mm) 12” (305mm) 38.4 LBS
CESHW12-1636 16” (406mm) 36” (914mm) 12” (305mm) 42.2 LBS
CES SERIES (Medium Load)
CESHW SERIES (Heavy Load)
C-Port’s CES (Medium Load) Series is
designed to accommodate heavier

applications. The CE Series height is
designed to be fully adjustable from
5” - 16”; and the CEW Series on our wide
body base between 3.5” - 24”. A wide
range of pipe clamps and straps can be
used with this support. This is an ideal
solution for pipes requiring a slope.
CE Series Max. Load: 400 LBS.
CEW Series Max. Load: 800 LBS.
Available in corrosion-resistant
stainless steel or aluminum.
CE & CEW EXTENSION SERIES
Note:Note: All measurements may vary by +/- 3% All measurements may vary by +/- 3%
CB BRIDGE SERIES
SKU HEIGHT WIDTH LENGTH WEIGHT
CB10-24 5.6” (142mm) 9.5” (241mm) 24” (610mm) 13.8 LBS
CB10-28 5.6” (142mm) 9.5” (241mm) 28” (711mm) 14.2 LBS
CB10-36 5.6” (142mm) 9.5” (241mm) 36” (914mm) 15.7 LBS
CB10-42 5.6” (142mm) 9.5” (241mm) 42” (1067mm) 16.6 LBS
CB10-50 5.6” (142mm) 9.5” (241mm) 50” (1270mm) 17.9 LBS
CB10-60 5.6” (142mm) 9.5” (241mm) 60” (1524mm) 19.5 LBS
CE & CEW
EXTENSION SERIES
SKU HEIGHT WIDTH LENGTH WEIGHT
CE10-8 8” (203mm) 6” (152mm) 9.5” (241mm) 6.6 LBS

CRM SERIES
The CRM Series is our smallest C-Port to come with a
rubber roller to support gas and refrigeration pipes while
allowing for small longitudinal movements. The CRM
provides a less expensive alternative to the larger roller
C-Ports. It’s ideal for smaller pipes, and its height to roller
centre is adjustable from 4.2” to 5.2”. Available with a 3”
or 4” rubber roller.
CRM Series Max. Load 300 LBS.
SKU MINIMUM
WIDTH
MAXIMUM
WIDTH
BASE
LENGTH WEIGHT
DSA10-1831 18” (457mm) 31” (787mm) 9.5” (241mm) 34.3 LBS
DSA10-3157 31” (787mm) 57” (1448mm) 9.5” (241mm) 38.4 LBS
DSA10-57102 57” (1448mm) 102” (2591mm) 9.5” (241mm) 46.6 LBS
DSAW12-1831 18” (457mm) 31” (787mm) 12” (305mm) 43.9 LBS
DSAW12-3157 31” (787mm) 57” (1448mm) 12” (305mm) 48 LBS
DSAW12-57102 57” (1448mm) 102” (2591mm) 12” (305mm) 56.1 LBS
CS-VARI-ANGLE SERIES
The patented CS-Vari-Angle Series support has variable angle
support designed for ventilation duct, walkway systems, HVAC
equipment and many other applications. It can be installed

SKU HEIGHT WIDTH LENGTH WEIGHT
CS10 5.6” (142mm) 6” (152mm) 9.5” (241mm) 7.4 LBS
CS20	 5.6” (142mm) 6” (152mm) 19.3” (490mm) 13.9 LBS
CS30	 5.6” (142mm) 6” (152mm) 29” (737mm) 20.3 LBS
CS40 5.6” (142mm) 6” (152mm) 38.8” (986mm) 26.8 LBS
CS48 5.6” (142mm) 6” (152mm) 48.5” (1232mm) 33.2 LBS
The DSA & DSAW Duct Support Series are designed specifically
for HVAC ductwork. The included telescopic cross-beam allows
for easy size adjustments. The bases feature Vari-Angle C-Ports
which adapt to any roof pitch and are made of 100% recycled
rubber. These C-Ports can adhere to any roof membrane using
approved adhesives (if required). The DSAW comes with a wide
body base for added stability.
DSA10-1831 Max. Uniform Load: 1250-1600 LBS.
DSAW12-1831 Max. Uniform Load: 1250-2200 LBS.
DSA10-3757 & DSAW12-3157 Max. Uniform Load: 750-1250 LBS.
DSA10-57102 & DSAW12-57102 Max. Uniform Load: 380-750 LBS.
Strut can be cut to suit on job site. Available in corrosion-
resistant stainless steel or aluminum.
Note: Vertical struts are sold separately.